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Retrieval

1. Find and copy the four actions of the white mares.

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

2. What time of day is it in the first half of the poem?

Tick one
dawn
night
sunset

morning

3. What does the poet think will happen as the mares fly away?

4. How will the tiger destroy the mares?

5. Using information from the text, put a tick in the correct box to show whether each 
statement is true or false.

True False
The sky is filled with stars.
The door to the Heavens is open.
The poet thinks it will be easy for the mares to 
escape.
The tiger will destroy them with his paw.

Night Clouds


